INTERFOR CORPORATION

INTERFOR CORPORATION

ISIN: CA45868C1095

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
17.44 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.50% (0.59)

ISIN CA45868C1095
Symbol IFP
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 598 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.30 CAD (400)

17.46 CAD (3,200)

16.85 CAD
17.50 CAD
16.74 CAD
16.85 CAD
17.255399 CAD
239,623
4,134,790.53
1,308

100

WKN: 45953E101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45868C1095&ID_NOTATION=33394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df48080487bb825620b128d0d7530a688e1ebc1dc35c6c1f9a4141188f2012fe&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee30528b0e3debeab&time=1722163083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ac7521d37a3f6221e476aeac856797f92518db54a7db5de33213eaea6d10d36&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cad7acd7686d934ee&time=1722163083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=596f9d3850caf169c04ddfefefb77ad8b2962ac6aeec628827074da127a57e6a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95a14cdfae2fbe59e&time=1722163083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7668f271b3aca4aed7b41d7c93ec4f3aaea60ddd21f4c6436bbedcacc23aa8c3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64c4a4ff2782e481d&time=1722163083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a32ded8ddd58af8ebfb73023d6d97033164888d86abff1e0d512a03bc22a892e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=793d2881367eb20e4&time=1722163083&tool=RSC

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
17.44 CAD

Difference

o

3.50% (0.59)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA45868C1095

IFP

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Industry

Stock

598 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.30 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 17.46 CAD (3,200)
Open 16.85 CAD
High 17.50 CAD
Low 16.74 CAD
Close (prev. day) 16.85 CAD
VWAP 17.255399 CAD
Volume (pcs) 239,623
Trading volume 4,134,790.53
Number of trades 1,308
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.63% -29.62% -33.51%
Perf (abs.) -3.48 -7.34 -8.79
Beta 0.68 1.21 1.55
Volatility 34.32 39.27 43.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTERFOR CORPORATION

25.59 CAD (2024/01/10
15.35 CAD (2024/07/10
26.00 CAD (2023/12/20
15.35 CAD (2024/07/10

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 17.44 CAD 4.13
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 11.20 EUR 0.00
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 11.20 EUR 0.00
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 10.90 EUR 0.00
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:54 12.40 USD 0.24

16.77 CAD (160,674
16.51 CAD (185,342
18.17 CAD (169,247
19.82 CAD (184,030

—_— T = = = = — —

Number of
trades

1,308

38
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44870430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161380183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=609353

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Issues 25
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:32 11.30 EUR 0.00 7
26

3/4

CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=609353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940812

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
INTERFOR CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

lan Fillinger

Andrew
Horahan

Bart Bender

Bruce
Luxmoore

Mark Stock

Rick
Pozzebon

Xenia Kritsos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

E. Sauder
Christina

Sistrunk
Christopher

Griffin

Curtis Stevens
Douglas
Whitehead
Geoffrey Evans
Gillian Platt

J. McMillan
Nicolle Butcher
Rhonda Hunter

Thomas Milroy

Thomas
Temple

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	INTERFOR CORPORATION
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for INTERFOR CORPORATION

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



